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# Name Height Year Average
Abigail Adams - 11 144
Carolyn Greiner - 12 123
Ashlynn Huss - 12 159
Ekko Maclachlan 10 139
Akeli Barker 12 165
Rayden Finch 9 116
Hailee Grenier 11 105
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Team Profile

League: Northwest Conference Head Coach: Patrick Marker
City: Mount Vernon Asst Coaches:  Douglas Baker
Colors: Green/White Volunteers:
Superintendent: Victor Vergara Athletic Trainer:
Principal: Colette Roche Managers:
Athletic Director: Jordan Sneva
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Season Results

Everett
Squalicum
Ferndale
Meridian

Cascade (Everett)

Anacortes
Blaine
Ferndale
Jackson
Seattle Prep.

Cascade (Everett)

Everett
Jackson

Burlington-Edison

Ferndale

13-3
1763-1442 W
1736-1451 W
1577-1473 W
1660-1581 W
1604-1293 W
1770-1185 W
1712-1567 W
1584-1388 L
1620-1146 W
1692-1670 L
1692-1182 W
1898-1526 W
1614-1308 W
1808-1401 W
1674-1659 W

Thomas Jefferson 1352-1281 L
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