

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS



#	Name	Height	Year	Average	Season Results	13 - 3
	Abigail Adams	-	11	144	Everett	1763-1442 W
	Carolyn Greiner	-	12	123	Squalicum	1736-1451 W
	Ashlynn Huss	-	12	159	Ferndale	1577-1473 W
	Ekko Maclachlan		10	139	Meridian	1660-1581 W
	Akeli Barker		12	165	Cascade (Everett)	1604-1293 W
	Rayden Finch		9	116	Anacortes	1770-1185 W
	Hailee Grenier		11	105	Blaine	1712-1567 W
					Ferndale	1584-1388 L
					Jackson	1620-1146 W
					Seattle Prep.	1692-1670 L
					Cascade (Everett)	1692-1182 W
					Everett	1898-1526 W
					Jackson	1614-1308 W
					Burlington-Edison	1808-1401 W
					Ferndale	1674-1659 W
					Thomas Jefferson	1352-1281 L

Team Profile

League:	Northwest Conference	Head Coach:	Patrick Marker
City:	Mount Vernon	Asst Coaches:	Douglas Baker
Colors:	Green/White	Volunteers:	
Superintendent:	Victor Vergara	Athletic Trainer:	
Principal:	Colette Roche	Managers:	
Athletic Director:	Jordan Sneva		



